
dormant list

Set Name Item # Price

2 Ahoy, Matey 107027 $23.95

3 Beautiful Life 109552 $20.95

4 Best Kind of Friend 111026 $20.95

5 Big Birthday Candle 111169 $22.95

6 Blooming with Love 111070 $22.95

7 Bursting with Joy 110999 $18.95

8 Dad´s Day 111076 $22.95 

9 Free & the Brave, The 110982 $19.95

10 Great Grads 111143 $23.95

11 Happy Heart Day 111089 $20.95

12 Hattitude 110969 $24.95

13 Hi & Hello 111001 $15.95

14 If the Halo Fits 111013 $20.95

15 Independence Day 111030 $20.95

16 Just B 111093 $27.95

17 Life´s a Breeze 111175 $29.95

18 Lovely Labels 110963 $12.95

19 Pinch Proof 110974 $20.95

20 Pretty Amazing 111006 $20.95

21 Pretty Petals 111008 $17.95

22 Riot of Petals 110972 $17.95

23 Seaside 110990 $23.95

24 Seriously Sassy 111056 $23.95

25 So Cool 111123 $18.95

26 Spring Pictograms 111125 $13.95

27 Stemming From 111022 $15.95

28 Summer by the Sea 104243 $28.95

29 Thoughts of Father 110967 $15.95

30 To Have and to Hold 111003 $24.95

31 Tree for All Seasons, A 102744 $12.95

32 Warm Words 107123 $20.95

33 Mateys map Jumbo Wheel 107212 $8.50

34 Pinch Me Jumbo Wheel 111259 $8.50

35 Something Fishy Jumbo Wheel 111260 $8.50

36 Blooms & Bulbs Wheel 111253 $6.50

The following stamp sets and wheels are not featured in our Fall-Winter 2008 Idea Book and Catalog are still available for purchase through  
January 18, 2009. To order any of these products, contact your Stampin’ Up! demonstrator.



2

Ahoy, Matey | set of 7

© 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

107027 | $23.95



3

Beautiful Life | set of 6

© 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

109552 | $20.95



4

Best Kind of Friend | set of 7

© 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

111026 | $20.95



5

Big Birthday Candle | set of 6

© 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

111169 | $22.95



6

Blooming with Love | set of 8

© 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

111070 | $22.95



7

Bursting with Joy | set of 6

© 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

110999 | $18.95



8

Dad’s Day | set of 6

© 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

111076 | $22.95



9 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Free & the Brave, The 110982 | $19.95



10

Great Grads | set of 5

© 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

111143 | $23.95



11

Happy Heart Day | set of 7

© 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

111089 | $20.95



12

Hattitude | set of 8

© 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

110969 | $24.95



13

Hi & Hello | set of 6

© 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

111001 | $15.95



14

If the Halo Fits | set of 7

© 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

111013 | $20.95



15

Independence Day | set of 7

© 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

111030 | $20.95



16 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Just B | set of 12 111093 | $27.95



17 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Life’s a Breeze | set of 13 111175 | $29.95



18 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Lovely Labels | set of 4 110963 | $12.95



19 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Pinch Proof | set of 6 110974 | $20.95



20 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Pretty Amazing | set of 6 111006 | $20.95



21 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Pretty Petals | set of 1 111008 | $17.95



22 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Riot of Petals | set of 1 110972 | $17.95



23 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Seaside | set of 5 110990 | $23.95



24 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Seriously Sassy | set of 5 111056 | $23.95



25 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

So Cool | set of 4 111123 | $18.95



26 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Spring Pictograms | set of 4 111125 | $13.95



27 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Stemming From | set of 6 111022 | $15.95



28

Summer by the Sea | set of 6 104243 | $28.95



29 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Thoughts of Father | set of 3 110967 | $15.95



30 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

To Have and to Hold | set of 8 111003 | $24.95



31 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

A Tree for All Seasons | set of 4 102744 | $12.95



32 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Warm Words | set of 8 107123 | $20.95



33 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Mateys Map Jumbo Wheel 107212 | $8.50



34 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Pinch Me Jumbo Wheel 111259 | $8.50



35 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Something Fishy Jumbo Wheel 111260 | $8.50



36 © 1990-2008 Stampin’ Up!

Blooms & Bulbs Wheel 111253 | $6.50


